
 

 

JUNIOR ROUTE NO.16 (SEC-3, 5 ROHINI) 
SESSION 2022-23 

S.NO STOP NAME MORNING 
TIME 

AFTERNOON 
TIME 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT FEE 

1.  C BLOCK, OPP. NAHARPUR VILL. SEC-3 
ROHINI 

7:35AM 12:46PM ₹ 3000 

2.  PKT. C-13, KALRA NAMKEEN 
BHANDHAR, SEC-3 ROHINI 

7:36AM 12:53PM ₹ 3000 

3.  PKT.D-14, AYODHYA CHOWK BUS 
STOP SEC-3 ROHINI 

7:37AM 12:51PM ₹ 3000 

4.  TIP TOP SALOON SEC-3 ROHINI 7:38AM 12:52PM ₹ 3000 

5.  PKT,H-34, BHARAT CLINIC SEC-3 
ROHINI 

7:39AM 12:53PM ₹ 3000 

6.  PRASHANTI NURSING HOME, SEC-3 
ROHINI 

7:40AM 12:54PM ₹ 3000 

7.  PKT-F23, KESHAV APPT. SEC-3 ROHINI 7:43AM 12:55PM ₹ 3000 

8.  PKT-F-22, SBI ATM, SEC-3 ROHINI 7:44AM 12:57PM ₹ 3000 

9.  APNI RASOI,SEC-3 ROHINI 7:45AM 12:58PM ₹ 3000 

10.  PKT-A-2, AIRTEL EXPRESS, SEC-3 
ROHINI 

7:48AM 12:59PM ₹ 3000 

11.  OPP. JAIPUR GOLDEN SEC-3 ROHINI 7:50AM 1:01PM ₹ 3000 

12.  PKT-B-6, AGGARWAL MEDICOS , SEC-3 
ROHINI 

7:51AM 1:02PM ₹ 3000 

13.  OPP. PUNJAB & SINDH BANK 
TRAINING INSTITUTE, SEC 3 ROHINI 

7:52AM 1:03PM ₹ 3000 

14.  PKT-C-11, B.L. PROPERTIES, SEC-3 
ROHINI 

7:53AM 1:06PM ₹ 3000 

15.  OPP. NDPL OFFICE (AFTERNOON 
STOP) SEC-3 ROHINI 

- 12:49PM ₹ 3000 

16.  OPP. MI MOBILE SHOWROOM, SEC-7 
ROHINI 

7:54AM 12:48PM ₹ 3000 

17.  PKT-A-2, AGRASAIN PARK, SEC-8 
ROHINI 

7:57AM 12:45PM ₹ 3000 

18.  PKT B-4, V.K CONFECTIONERY SEC-8 
ROHINI 

7:58AM 12:42PM ₹ 3000 

 

LANCER’S CONVENT 
 



 

 

19.  PKT C-7, TOOTH DENTAL CLINIC SEC-8 
ROHINI 

8:00AM 1:15PM ₹ 3000 

20.  PKT-B-5, MOTHER DAIRY SHOP SEC-8 
ROHINI 

8:01AM 1:16PM ₹ 3000 

21.  FRIENDS PROPERTIES (AFTERNOON 
STOP) SEC-8 ROHINI 

- 12:40PM ₹ 3000 

 


